UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional] B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) Republic Commercial Title Company, LLC 6111 Peachtree Dunwoody Road, Bldg D Atlanta, GA 30328 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 11/18/2015 02:04:33 PM FILED/CERT THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY 1b. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is 1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE # to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS. 20120925000364870 2. TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Termination Statement. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to security interest(s) of the Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is continued for the additional period provided by applicable law. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Give name of assignee in item 7a or 7b and address of assignee in item 7c; and also give name of assignor in item 9. 5. AMENDMENT (PARTY INFORMATION): This Amendment affects Debtor or Secured Party of record. Check only one of these two boxes. Also check one of the following three boxes and provide appropriate information in items 6 and/or 7. ADD name: Complete item 7a or 7b, and also item 7c; also complete items 7e-7g (if applicable). CHANGE name and/or address: Please refer to the detailed instructions DELETE name: Give record name to be deleted in item 6a or 6b. in regards to changing the name/address of a party. 6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: 6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 7. CHANGED (NEW) OR ADDED INFORMATION: 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME **SUFFIX** 7c. MAILING ADDRESS COUNTRY CITY STATE POSTAL CODE 7e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION 7d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS 7g. ORGANIZATIONAL ID#, if any ADD'L INFO RE 7f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION DEBTOR NONE 8. AMENDMENT (COLLATERAL CHANGE): check only one box. Describe collateral description, or describe collateral assigned. SEE ADDENDUM FOR LEGAL DESCRIPTION OF DELETED COLLATERAL 9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT (name of assignor, if this is an Assignment). If this is an Amendment authorized by a Debtor which adds collateral or adds the authorizing Debtor, or if this is a Termination authorized by a Debtor, check here 🔲 and enter name of DEBTOR authorizing this Amendment. 9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME PFP III SUB I, LLC FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME SUFFIX 10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA 33040-101109 (SHELBY COUNTY, AL)

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on 20120925000364870	Amendment form	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9	on Amendment form	
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		
PFP III SUB I, LLC	<u></u>	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		7.700000000000000000000000000000000000
TIDOT DEDCONAL NAME		20151118000399020 2/2 \$.00 20151118000399020 of Probate; AL Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate; AL
FIRST PERSONAL NAME		Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate; No. Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate; No. 11/18/2015 02:04:33 PM FILED/CERT
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Delone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abb	btor of record required for inde	xing purposes only in some filing offices - see Instruction item 13): Provide only
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<u> </u>	
RUSHMORE LEE BRANCH, LLC and RUSHMOR	RE LEE BRANCH	SIDECAR, LLC, each an Illinois *
13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):		
LOTS 4 & 5 ACCORDING TO THE SURVEY OF THE	DOBATE OFFICE	OF SHELRY COLINTY ALARAMA REING A
RECORDED IN MAP BOOK 33, PAGE 58, IN THE PROBATE OFFICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 5A OF THE VILLAGE AT LEE BRANCH SECTOR 1-REVISION 1.		
TOGETHER WITH SUCH APPURTENANT ACCESS		
RESERVED UNDER AND PURSUANT TO THE FOI	LOWING INSTRU	MENT BEING MORE PARTICULARLY
DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:		
RECIDENCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT BY AND I	RETWEEN AIG BA	KER BROOKSTONE, L.L.C., AND COMPASS
RECIPROCAL EASEMENT AGREEMENT BY AND BETWEEN AIG BAKER BROOKSTONE, L.L.C., AND COMPASS BANK, DATED AUGUST 26, 2003, FILED FOR RECORD AUGUST 27, 2003 AT 10:47 A.M., RECORDED AS		
INSTRUMENT NUMBER: 20030827000569990 IN T	HE PROBATE OF	FICE OF SHELBY COUNTY, ALABAMA
* limited liability company		
* limited liability company		
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:		otion of real estate:
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17	as a fixture filing	
(if Debtor does not have a record interest):		
18. MISCELLANEOUS:		